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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 13 Aug 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan, ST., MT.,

PhD

2 Tue 20 Aug 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

3 Tue 27 Aug 2024 10AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan ST., MT.,

PhD

19 Budhi Setiawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Tue 3 Sept 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan, ST., MT.,

PhD

5 Tue 10 Sept 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan, ST., MT.,

PhD

6 Tue 17 Sept 2024 9:40AM - 11:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan, ST., MT.,

PhD

7 Tue 24 Sept 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan, ST., MT.,

PhD

8 Tue 1 Oct 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

199704292024061001: Dede

Nurohim, ST., MT.

9 Tue 8 Oct 2024 11:20AM - 1PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, ST., MT.

10 Tue 15 Oct 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

197211121999031002;

Budhi Setiawan, ST., MT.,

PhD

11 Tue 22 Oct 2024 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, ST., MT.

12 Fri 1 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

13 Tue 5 Nov 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

14 Tue 12 Nov 2024 10:10AM - 12PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

15 Wed 20 Nov 2024 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

198402012015042001; Ir.

Harnani, ST., MT.

16 Tue 26 Nov 2024 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

17 Tue 3 Dec 2024 12:50PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-TKG3027-

P01

Regular class session

Choose... OK

◄ Problem Based

Learning
Jump to... Link Materi Kuliah ►

Kuliah 1 Pengantar

Konservasi Geologi

- Budhi Seti...

Kuliah 2

Keragaman

Geologi

Kuliah 3 Prinsip

Konservasi Geologi

Kuliah 4 Penilaian

geosite

Kuliah 5 Studi

Kasus Konservasi

Geologi

Kuliah 6

Geovisualisation

Kuliah 7 Konservasi

Pasca-Tambang

Kuliah 8 Kawasan

Cagar Alam

Geologi

Kuliah 9 Ujian

Tengah Semester

Kuliah 10 Penilaian

geoheritage

Kuliah 11

Geomorfosite

Kuliah 12

Inventarisasi dan

Evaluasi Geosite

Kuliah 13 Konsep

pembangunan

geopark

Kuliah 14 Studi

kasus Konservasi

Geologi
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